

AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721

TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

ESTIMATE

ROHANA BTE AHMAD

c/o 46 Lentor Plain

Singapore 786548

Not Authorised
1/1 Sup @ 4000k
Resurvey After Paint

Today

Date: 03/12/2018

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (\$)
RE : TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS / SJR 6963 T		
1 pc	rear boot lid	868.00 ✓
1 pc	rear boot emblem ' 1.6 '	56.80 ✓
1 pc	rear boot emblem ' ALTIS '	57.40 ✓
1 pc	rear boot emblem ' COROLLA '	61.50 ✓
1 pc	rear boot emblem ' LOGO '	75.40 ✓
2 pcs	rear boot hinge @ 192.40	384.80 X
1 pc	rear boot lock	187.50 ✓
1 pc	rear boot lock catch	55.30 X
2 pcs	rear boot reflector @ 376.30	752.60 ✓
1 pc	rear boot weatherstrip	180.70 50%
2 pcs	rear number plate lamp @ 198.30	396.60 X
1 pc	rear bumper	597.40 ✓
2 pcs	rear bumper bracket @ 83.40	166.80 ✓
4 pcs	rear bumper clips @ 3.00	12.00 ✓
1 pc	rear bumper foam	372.30 ✓
1 pc	rear bumper reinforcement bar	165.40 X
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer @ 73.60	147.20 ✓
2 pcs	rear bumper corner retainer @ 59.70	119.40 X
2 pcs	rear bumper reflector @ 126.40	252.80 X
1 pc	rear end panel	476.90 ✓
1 pc	rear end panel garnish	285.00 ✓
2 pcs	rear fender inner trim @ 264.90	529.80 X
Sub-total		6,021.60

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

	Balance brought forward		6,021.60	
1 pc	rear spare tyre board		<i>Sm</i> 258.60	<i>X</i>
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer		<i>R</i> 963.80	<i>X</i>
2 pcs	rear tail lamp assy	<i>N/S CM</i>	<i>@ 568.70</i> <i>01/10/15</i> 1,137.40	<i>L</i>
2 pcs	rear tail lamp housing panel		<i>@ 275.80</i> <i>R</i> 551.60	<i>X</i>
		sub-total	8,933.00	
		less 25%	2,233.25	
		sub-total	6,699.75	
1 pc	number plate	s.nett	<i>Sm</i> 35.00	<i>X</i>
1 set	reverse sensor	s.nett	<i>De</i> 220.00	<i>2001</i>
1 set	sundries (clips, bolts, nuts etc.)	s.nett	<i>nn</i> 50.00	<i>X</i>
	To remove and replace all the parts mentioned above, knocking and straighten up the necessary affected areas.		<i>Scal</i> 1,200.00	
	To check wiring system.		<i>20l</i> 40.00	
	To spray painting on affected areas.		<i>Scal</i> 1,200.00	
	To remove trimming to enable repair.		<i>60l</i> 100.00	
	To carry out exhaust works.		<i>nn</i> 120.00	<i>X</i>
	To remove and replace reverser sensor.		<i>50l</i> 80.00	
	To apply rust proofing.		<i>60l</i> 120.00	
	To apply waterproof sealant on weilded panels.		<i>30l</i> 120.00	
		Total	9,984.75	